CONQHA 2022 Amt. Year-End Results

Horse
Amateur Aged Stallions
Dmm Secret Servie

Two Yea Old Geldings
My Sugarfoot

Amateur Performance Geldings

A Lil Cash Is Sweet
Sho Me The Moie

Be Invited This Time
The Bar Made Me Lazy
Lazy But Good

Ride On

Amateur Three Year Old Mares
DMM Secret Affair

Anya

Good Lord Lois

Shez Enough Gold

Amateur Aged Mares
The Choice IS Me

Amateur Performance Mares
AJ Shes Surely Foxy

The Best Design

Talks Sweetly Too Me
Absoliutey Too Cute

A Few Too Many

Rookie Amt Showmanship
Good Lord Lois

L1 Amateur Showmanship
Just A Blu Buddy

The Bar Made Me Lazy
Good Lord Lois

Amateur Select Showmanship
Sho Me The Monie

Amateur Showmanship
Talks Sweetly Too Me
Just A Blu Buddy

The Bar Made Me Lazy

Handler

Dean Norman

Diane Pilant

Kathy Nelms
Kelley Simonsen
Adelia Cuka
Kristina Rothers
Debbie Unrein
Shelby Holmes

Kinda Henderson
Judy Snow

Dean Norman
Sarah Campbell

Adair Walker

Tara Rowe
Linda Wise
Shelby Holmes
Patricia Vitari
Patricia Vitaro

Linda Henderson

Alyssa Nix
Kristina Rothers
Linda Henderson

Kelley Simonsen

Shelby Holmes
Alyssa Nix
Kristina Rothers
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66
54

15

51
31
23



Iron The Blues

Novice Amateur Reining
Custom Melody Jac

L1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

The Bar Made Me Lazy

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Sho Me The Monie

Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

Sho Me The Monie
Absoluely Too Cute

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
The Bar Made Me Lazy

L1 Western Riding
Optimyzed
A Glow In The Pines

Amateur Select Western Riding
My Money Is Good

A Glow In The Pines

Lazy But Good

Absolutely Too Cute

Amateur Western Riding
Optimyzed

L1 Amateur Western Pleasure
Just A Blu Buddy
Sho Me The Monie

Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Sho Me The Monie
A Glow In the Pines

Amateur Western Pleasure
Ride On

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

The Bar Made Me Lazy
Lazy But Good
My Money Is Good

Kelley Simonsen

Stuart Thompson

Kristina Rothers

Kelley Somonsen

Kelley Simonsen
Patricia Vitari

Kristina Rothers

Brittany Johnson
Stuart Thompon

Lisa Young
Stuart Thompson
Debbie Unrein
Patricia Vitari

Brittany Johnson

Alyssa Nix
Kelley Simonsen

Kelley Simonsen
Stuart Thompson

Shelby Homes

Kristia Rothers
Debbie Unrein
Lisa Youg
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Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Sho Me The Monie
Lazy But Good

My Money Is Good

A Few Too Many

A Glow In The Pines

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Just A Blu Buddy
The Bar Made Me Lazy
Optymized

Rookie Ranch Riding
Ima Sensational Te

L1 Amateur Ranch Riding
Country Whiz

Lazy But Good

My Money is Good

The Bar Made Me Lazy
Ima Res Wascal

Amateur Select Ranch Riding

Suna Mac Jack
Lazy But Good
Country Whiz

A Few Too Many

Amateur Ranch Riding
The Bar Made Me Lazy
Optimyzed

Amateur Ranch Rail
A Few Too Many

Amateur Select Ranch Trail
A Few Too Many
A Lil Cash is Sweer

L1 Amateur Trail

The Bar Made Me Lazy
Lazy But Good

A Glow In The Pines
Just A Blu Buddy

Amateur Select Trail
Lazy But Good

Kelley Simonsen
Debbie Unrein
Lisa Young
Patricia Vitari
Stuart Thompson

Alyssa Nix
Kristina Rothers
Brittany Johnson

Sharon Bailey

Linda Wise
Debbie Unrein
Lisa Young
Kristina Rothers
Tom McDowell

Terry McDowell
Debbie Unrein
Linda Wise
Patricia Vitari

Kristina Rothers
Brittany Johnson

Patricia Vitari

Patricia Vitari
Kathy Nelms

Kristina Rothers
Debbie Unrein
Stuart Thompson
Alyssa Nix

Debbie Unrein

*15

47
31
29
15
11

48
35
30

15

30
27
15
17

102
21
21
18

15
13

48

60
44
39
27

41



Sho Me The Monie Kelley Simonsen

A Glow In The Pines Stuart Thompson
Absolutely Too Cute Patricia Vitari
My Money is Good Lisa Young

Amateur Trail
The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers
Just A Blu Buddy Alyssa Nix
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L1 AMATEUR HIGH POINT Kristina Rothers & The Bar Made Me Lazy
L1 AMATEUR RES HIGH POINT Debbie Unrein & Lazy But Good
AMATEUR ALL AROUND Kristina Rothers & The Bar Made Me Lazy

AMATEUR RESERRVE ALL AROUND

SELECT HIGH POINT Kelley Simonsen & Sho Me The Monie
RESERVE SELECT HIGH POINT Debbie Unrein & Lazy But Good

* inicates did not show in the class under 6 judges
If the class is not listed, there were no entries
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